sandwiched between would be

A similar exercise can be done with the subject Whichone except there is no
subject auxiliary verb inversion because the interrogative phrase is the subject
4.a Thatonewould be you

4.b Whichonewould be you? 101 Onehundred andone234 500 Two hundred and thirty
four thousand five hundred Basedonmy experience Britons Australians and New
Zealanders say the and and North Americans do not ie onehundredone etc. I
believe most other English speaking countries say the and

Which version was used first? Mar 22 2014 It has to be I have two pens oneis red